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Bit Depth:

File Name

BigExplosion
BigExplosion02
BigExplosion03
BigExplosionDebris
BigFireStart
BuildingExplosion
BuildingExplosion02
BuildingExplosion03
CarExplosion
CarExplosion02
CarExplosion03
CarExplosion04
CarExplosion05
DarkExplosion
DarkExplosion02
DeepExplosion
DeepExplosion02
ExplosionDirt
ExplosionNudear
ExplosionShort
FarExplosion
FarExplosion02

Stefano Grenona
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00:00:12
00:00:15
00:00:07
00:00:12
00:00:18
00:00:07
00:00:05
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00:00:08
00:00:06
00:00:03
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00:00:05
00:00:02
00:00:04
00:00:05
00:00:05
00:00:04

Sound Report

File Type:
Recorder:

wav
Sound Devices 744T/Zoomh4n

Notes

Fire ignition, oil explosion

Fire ignition, oil explosion

Fire ignition, oil explosion

Metal and conarete falling and rolling after thrown away
Ignition Big Fire

Building oollapsing after explosion

Explosion with brick wall breaking and falling down
Explosion with concrete wall breaking and falling down
Car explosion, glass and metal debris

Car explosion, glass and metal debris

Car explosion, glass and metal debris

Car explosion, glass and metal debris

Car explosion, glass and metal debris

Far, dark explosion

Far, dark explosion

Far, dark explosion

Far, dark explosion

raw, short, dirt

big, long, powerful, atomic

short, powerful, impact

far, long, dark

far, long, dark

Sample Rate:  96000/44100
Mics: Sennheiser Mkh8040/Vkh416, Dpad060



File Name

Ch. SR/Hz Bits Dur.

Notes

FarExplosion03

Fire02

Metal Explosion02

ShortExplosion

2

96000

96000

96000

96000

24

24

2

24

00:00:03

00:00:04

00:00:03

00:00:03

far, long, dark

fire, ail, ingnition

metal, debris, powerful

Short small explosion




