## **Sound Report**

Sound Mixer: Stefano Cremona File Type: wav Sample Rate: 96000/44100

**Bit Depth:** 24 **Recorder:** Sound Devices 744T/Zoom h4n **Mics:** Sennheiser Mkh8040/Mkh416, Dpa4060

File Name	Ch.	SR/Hz	Bits	Dur.	Notes
BigExplosion	2	96000	24	00:00:12	Fire ignition, oil explosion
BigExplosion02	2	96000	24	00:00:15	Fire ignition, oil explosion
BigExplosion03	2	96000	24	00:00:07	Fire ignition, oil explosion
BigExplosionDebris	2	96000	24	00:00:12	Metal and concrete falling and rolling after thrown away
BigFireStart	2	96000	24	00:00:18	Ignition Big Fire
BuildingExplosion	2	96000	24	00:00:07	Building collapsing after explosion
BuildingExplosion02	2	96000	24	00:00:05	Explosion with brick wall breaking and falling down
BuildingExplosion03	2	96000	24	00:00:04	Explosion with concrete wall breaking and falling down
CarExplosion	2	96000	24	80:00:00	Car explosion, glass and metal debris
CarExplosion02	2	96000	24	00:00:06	Car explosion, glass and metal debris
CarExplosion03	2	96000	24	00:00:03	Car explosion, glass and metal debris
CarExplosion04	2	96000	24	00:00:04	Car explosion, glass and metal debris
CarExplosion05	2	96000	24	00:00:07	Car explosion, glass and metal debris
DarkExplosion	2	96000	24	00:00:06	Far, dark explosion
DarkExplosion02	2	96000	24	00:00:03	Far, dark explosion
DeepExplosion	2	96000	24	00:00:03	Far, dark explosion
DeepExplosion02	2	96000	24	00:00:05	Far, dark explosion
ExplosionDirt	2	96000	24	00:00:02	raw, short, dirt
ExplosionNudear	2	96000	24	00:00:04	big, long, powerful, atomic
ExplosionShort	2	96000	24	00:00:05	short, powerful, impact
FarExplosion	2	96000	24	00:00:05	far, long, dark
FarExplosion02	2	96000	24	00:00:04	far, long, dark

File Name	Ch.	SR/Hz	Bits	Dur.	Notes
FarExplosion03	2	96000	24	00:00:03	far, long, dark
Fire	2	96000	24	00:00:05	fire, oil, ingnition
Fire02	2	96000	24	00:00:04	fire, oil, ingnition
MetalExplosion	2	96000	24	00:00:04	metal, debris, powerful
Metal Explosion02	2	96000	24	00:00:03	metal, debris, powerful
OilExplosion	2	96000	24	00:00:04	oil, fire, ignition
ShortExplosion	2	96000	24	00:00:03	Short small explosion
SmallBurst	2	48000	24	00:00:03	Small Fire Burst